Date 8/18/2020

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$150 - $1.94
$150 - $1.78
$145 - $1.70
$125 - $1.53
$121 - $1.39
$1.05 - $1.30
$1.35 -  $1.60
$130 - $1.65
$120 - $152
$115 - $1.32
$110 - $1.22
$.90 - $1.06
$.40 - $.68
$35 -  $.91
$720 - $1,220
$575 - $1,150
736 hd
55hd
791 hd




